
R1 NED/MSV/811/ERA: Ian Harpole  

R1 GOSH: Amme Paluch & Mike Christie               

R1 Bridge/Statewide MIST: Shawna Sampson 

R1 Supported Employment: Jim Bischoff & Sammy Bernardy 

R3 NED/MSV/811/ERA: Michael Lowe 

R3 GOSH: Tammy Stewart & Emily Prather 

R3 Bridge/Statewide MIST: John Kistner 

R3 Supported Employment: Laura DeVol & Katie Stettler 

R2 NED/RVP/Bridge: Mara Odalovic 

R2 811/ERA: Ian Harpole & Michael Lowe 

R2 GOSH: Christine Cricchio 

R2 Supported Employment: Ruby Pham & Muriel McAuliff 

Interim Office Chief  

Whitney Joy Howard 
 

Housing Integration Unit Manager 

Whitney Joy Howard 
 

Rental Assistance Unit Manager 

Jonnie Matson 
 

Supportive Housing Unit Manager 

Stephen Miller 
 

Supported Employment Unit Manager 

Michael Corcoran 



ALTSA Office of Housing and Employment Contacts 

 

REGION 1 
 

Mike Christie 

Michael.christie@dshs.wa.gov 
 

Ian Harpole 

Ian.harpole@dshs.wa.gov 
 

Amme Paluch 

Amme.paluch@dshs.wa.gov 
 

Shawna Sampson 

Shawna.sampson@dshs.wa.gov 
 

Jim Bischoff 

James.bischoff@dshs.wa.gov 
 

Sammy Bernardy 

Sammy.bernardy@dshs.wa.gov 

 

REGION 2 
 

Christine Cricchio 

Christine.cricchio@dshs.wa.gov 
 

Mara Odalovic 

Mara.odalovic@dshs.wa.gov 
 

Ruby Pham 

Ruby.pham@dshs.wa.gov 
 

Muriel McAuliff 

Muriel.mcauliff@dshs.wa.gov 

REGION 3 
 

John Kistner 

John.kistner@dshs.wa.gov 
 

Michael Lowe 

Michael.lowe@dshs.wa.gov 
 

Emily Prather 

Emily.prather@dshs.wa.gov 
 

Tammy Stewart 

Tammy.stewart@dshs.wa.gov 
 

Laura DeVol 

Laura.devol1@dshs.wa.gov 
 

Katie Stettler 

Katie.stettler1@dshs.wa.gov 

 

PO Box 45050, Olympia, WA 98504 |  www.dshs.wa.gov 

Housing Integration Unit Manager 

Whitney Joy Howard 

Whitney.howard@dshs.wa.gov 

 

Rental Assistance Unit Manager 

Jonnie Matson 

Jonnie.matson2@dshs.wa.gov 

Supportive Housing Unit Manager 

Stephen Miller 

Stephen.miller@dshs.wa.gov 

Supported Employment Unit Manager 

Michael Corcoran 

Michael.corcoran@dshs.wa.gov 

Housing Capacity Program Manager 

Jon Carollo 

Jonathan.carollo@dshs.wa.gov 

Field Liaison Program Manager 

Joana Woodin 

Joana.woodin@dshs.wa.gov 

Housing Program Training Manager 

Alyssa O’Brien 

Alyssa.obrien@dshs.wa.gov 

Coordinated Personal Care Manager 

Becky Scott 

Becky.scott@dshs.wa.gov 

        Interim Office Chief: Whitney Joy Howard 
       Whitney.howard@dshs.wa.gov 

Contract and System Specialist 

Sandra Guerra de Pellegrini 

Sandra.guerradepellegrini@dshs.wa.gov 

Special Projects Program Manager 

Sam Thurston 

Samantha.thurston1@dshs.wa.gov 

Supportive Housing Program Manager 

Audrey Morford 

Audrey.morford@dshs.wa.gov   


